
PRESCHOOL TUITION

Use your child’s age as of September 1
of this school year for class choices. 

Class          Registration Fee   Monthly Tuition

Toddlers (18-23 months)
Mon/Wed
Tues/Thurs
Two Year Old
Mon/Wed
Tues/Thurs
Three Year Olds
Mon/Wed
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Wed/Thurs

Four Year Olds
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Wed/Thurs
Mon-Thurs

Transition Class (5 Years Olds)
Mon-Thurs

$275
$275

$275
$275

$285
$285
$375

$285
$375
$440

$445

$200
$200

$200
$200

$200
$200
$200

$200
$200
$200

$200
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